JAN-05-2010CTUE) 14:40

P.O0&/0E1
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRAGT I CODE Page
1 of 2
2. AMENDMENT/MCIDIFICATION NO. (3. EFFECTIVE DATE |4. REQUISITIONAPURCHASE REQ. ND. |5, PROJECT NQ. (If appiicatie)
0003 12/16/2009 Sae Lines
6. ISSUED BY CODE | 00054 7. ADMINISTERED BY {if ather than ftem 6)  CODE|
BOT/Marktime Adminigtration, WR Acquisition :
201 Mission Street, Suite 1800
San Francisca, GA 94105-1505
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF GONTRACTOR  (No., streot, county, State and Zip Godea) BA. AMENDMENT QF SOLICITATION NQ,
FATRIOT CONTRACT SERVICES LLG DB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
1661 TICE VALLEY BLVD STE 200
Walnut Creek, CA 94595-1648 xy | 194 MODIFICATICN OF CONTRAGTIORDER

NG, DTMABCO5012  PC312W07015

) 108, DATER  (SEE /TEM 13)
COopE  * [EACILITY CODE 08282007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TQ AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbaered solicitation |s amended as set forth in llem 14, The haur and date apacified for receipt af Offers D Is extended, [:] i3 nat extonded.

Offcrs must acknowledge racalpt af this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the salicltation or 8 amendod, by one of the jollowing melhods:

{(a) By campleting tems 8 and 15, and returning copics of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging recelpt of this amendment on each capy of the offer
submittad; or (¢} By separate [chteor or toiegrim whigh includes a retarance to the sollcitstion end amendment numbers, FAILLIRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT
TO BE RECEIVER AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECE'PT QF QFFERS PRIQR TQ THE HOLIR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

N REJECTION OF YOUR QFFER. If by virtus of thiz amendmant you daslra to change an offor alrcady submitted, sueh change may ba made by telegram or
Icter, provided each telagram or letter makea reference to tho sobicitation and this dmendment, and ks recalvad pror to the openling hour and dule specified.

12, ACCOLINTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA  (If required)
- 2007 - TOX - 4303000 - 70 - 07201 - 93 - 220RLF - 9 - 93 - 220RLF - 0 - 25432 - Q72 - 0000 - 00

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TOQ MODIFICATION OF
COMTRACTS/ORDERS.
' III:D EIES :!: E :Db IE“CI’QRDEE h D ns DE'-",GRH’,‘,FH [IARsd o TEE]
CHECKQNE| A THIS CHANGE ORBER 15 IS5UED PURSUANT Tt (Specify autharity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
n THE GONTRACT ORDER MQ. IN [TEM 10A.

u B. THE ABOVE NUMBEREDR CONTRACTIQRDER 15 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such &5
changes In paying oftlce, appropristion date, ote.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT T THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103({b).

D C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTQ PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

3. QTHER (Seccify lype of madificatian and autharly)

v
FAR 43.103(a) Bilateral Contract Modification

E. IMPORTANT: Contractr I:] is nat. Iz required to sign this decument and retum 1 ___ eopies ta Ihe lssuing office.

14. DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  (Omanizad by LIGE saction hoadings, Including soficitation/contract subject matter whero foasibie.)
DeObllgate and Close

The purposa of this modification s 1o deabligate $10,586.40  as follows:
Fram: $1,300,000.00

By: -$10,586.40
To: $1.289,413.60

All other terms and conditions remain unchangad.

‘he Ship Manager herby agrees that pursuant to FAR 4,804, Closequt of contract ligs, thal all lnvaicos have boen submitted and paid, Further, by signing
Lhiz madification, the Ship Manager 1s providing a closing statement certifying complatian of this order a5 required by FAR 4.804-5(2)(13).

Excopl sa provided herain, ail terms gnd comxiittons ¢t tha document mferonced in item DA or 104, s hereiofome changed, mn@a unchangad and In 1ull force end AtfRct.

18A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A, NAME AND TlTLEWRAc NG OFFICER (Type or print)
Lisa ﬂﬂm !‘Lﬂ[‘lp?‘ ﬂﬂ’[‘rf ot~ Moy paliia L. Etridge ﬂ

CONTRAGTORIOFFER 15C. DATE SIGNED [188.{Uniteg/Biates of America ¢ /g: i 16, DATE SIGNED
ﬂga , MIM%’,D | s ’U_C;@b/\. 2 a@ﬁsﬂ 1/06/10

(Slgnature of person authorlized ﬂaﬂs‘fgn) ‘ ",Oﬁ F' I o (Signature of Centracting Officer) /
/ gsz 75043501-152-3070 ~——sranbARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
REVIOUS EQITION

Proacribed by GEA FAR (48 GFR)
UNUSADLE 63243


patricia.etridge
reg sig

patricia.etridge
Typewritten Text
1/06/10


JAN-05-2010(TUE) 14:40 F.O09/021
Line ltEm Decumont Number Title Page
Summary PCS12WO7015/0003 PCS12W07015 ORL Close 20f2

Total Funding:  §1,289,415.60
F¥a Futtd Budget Org Sub Object Clasz  Sub Program CostOrg Sub Projlleb No. Sub  Reporting Category
Divigion Clozad FYs  Cancelled Fund
Liner ltom Dalivery Date Unlt of
Number  pageription {Start date to End date) Quantity lssue Unit Price Total Cost
CAPE ORLANDO
DeQbiigats and Close
PRWRSMOT126
aJaigl Mad, 3 08/06/2007 0.00 LOT 30.00 $0.00
Change In Description, Extended Degcription
Clase
Ref Req No; PRWREMO7T126
ooz Mod. 0003 093012007 Q.00 LOT ($10,586.40) ($10,586.40)
Changa in Dascriplion, Extended Description, Funding, Unit Prica
The purposa of this Modification [s to DeChligate exceas funds as indicatod bolow:
Ref Req No; PRWRSMO7126/0001
Funding Infarmation:
- 2007 - 70X - 4303000 - 70 - 0720 - 93 - 220RLF -9 -93 -
220RLF -0- - 25432 -072- 0000 - 00
=10,588.40
Previous Total:  $1,300,000.00
Modiflcation Total: (510,586 .40)
Grand Total: $1,289,413.80
{Includes Discounts)






